DATA

CLASS CLASS

2

DATE:
TIME:

Sl

o~NO U WE

DATA
CLASS

4

08/12/04
15:08:45

ZE

NON-CONVERTIBLE
TO $300
$301 TO $10,000

$10,001 TO 100,000

DESCRIPTION

TCS004

$100,001 TO 1,000,000
$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000

OVER $5,000,000

TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 525,976
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION

01 SAWT IMBER

001
002
004
005
007
008
015
017
019
020
021
022
025
041
042
070
073
081
090
093
098
100
105
108
117
119
122
125
129

SOoLD

VOLUME-MBF

555,148.87
276,650.16
1,612,985.22
1,947,180.08
3,510,834.86
511,785.92

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VALUE

$2,863,820.
$4,243,726.
$6,829,839.
$130,713,171.
$225,522,521.
$629,541,840.
$80,683,372.

SERVICE-WIDE

PAGE

ALL QUARTERS

FISCAL 1989

VOLUME-

555,069.
261,424.
1,484,928.
2,225,589.
5,912,283.
1,511,644.

CuUT

MBF

VALUE

$2,238,655.
$4,007,920.
$5,675,532.
$110,093,684.
$224,938,614.
$820,058,228.
$144,957,094.

SOFTWOOD OTHER
SOFTWOOD CULL
HARDWOOD OTHER
CEDAR

COMB SOFT OPTN
COMB HARD OPTN
FIR, WHITE
FIR, GRAND
FIR, SUBALPINE
FIR,CALIF RED
FIR,SHASTA RED
FIR,NOBLE

FIR, TRUE
CEDAR, PRT-ORFD
CEDAR, ALASKA
LARCH

LARCH, WESTERN
CEDAR, INCENSE
SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
SPRUCE, ENGEL.
SPRUCE, SITKA
PINE
PINE,
PINE,
PINE,
PINE,
PINE,
PINE,
PINE,

JACK
LODGEPOL
SUGAR
W-WHITE
PONDROSA
RED
E-WHITE

8,414,585.11

VOLUME-MBF

236,601.57
5,220.27
44,544 .96
141.56
64,254.99
161.00
206,432.39
142,830.91
33,308.67

11,898.50
9,939.00
602,705.26
3,506.40
7,234.72
45,878.95
85,574.27
58,628.19
6,458.59
176,479.88
33,738.69
19,459.50
4,396.00
364,667.66
144,786.07
22,625.07
1,030,471.25
8,419.70
19,208.01

$1,080,398,292.

SOLD
VALUE

$34,659,963.
$166,673.
$2,301,701.
$8,281.
$5,983,887.
$161.
$23,013,645.
$18,168,448.
$2,119,414.
$.
$2,521,697.
$1,581,393.
$53,993,589.
$5,983,781.
$3,568,143.
$5,712,045.
$9,631,783.
$8,827,031.
$249,398.
$15,603,341.
$5,893,647.
$1,396,939.
$100,978.
$29,852,085.
$39,757,364.
$4,021,482.
$229,900,601.
$507,600.
$1,242,882.

11,950,939.

PER MBF

$146.
$31.
$51.
$58.
$93.

$111:
$127.
$63.

$211.
$159.
$89.
$1,706.
$493.
$124.
$112.
$150.
$38.
$88.
$174.
$71.
$22.
$81.
$274.
$177.
$223.
$60.
$64.

$1,311,969,730.

CuUT *
VOLUME-MBF

524,733.87
4,215.96
41,146.64
482.02
50,304.98
161.00
327,795.68
153,829.39
41,879.81
177.36
22,034.53
24,382.54
711,622.98
9,759.31
20,004.71
74,612.69
100,644.89
57,370.34
10,841.50
208,732.19
104,902.04
21,432.83
3,518.93
427,486.61
209,185.86
37,310.62
1,329,689.97
3,498.45
16,556.56

1



DATE: 08/12/04
TIME: 15:08:45

DATA SPECIES

CLASS CODE

4 01

150
160
170
180
181
185
186
204
205
211
242
261
263
264
271
310
316
318
350
371
375
400
530
540
602
620
625
740
741
762
800
802
806
832
833
950
970

01 SAWT IMBER

SAWTIMBER

TCS004

DESCRIPTION VOLUME-MBF
(CONTINUED)
PINE, POND/JEFF 334,348.38
PINE, E(WH/RED) 6,955.04
PINE, SOUTHERN 523,872.68
SOFTWOOD , OTHER 3,365.00
SOFTWOOD , OTHER 14.75
SOFTWOOD, OTHER 50,098.50
SOFTWOOD, OTHER 4,560.90
FIR-DOUG(E R6) 495,203.90
FIR-DOUG(W R6) 1,005,399.81
REDWOOD .00
REDCEDAR, WEST 86,463.89
HEMLOCK, EAST 1,115.94
HEMLOCK, WEST 167,585.00
HEMLOCK, MOUNT 4,814.00
HARDWOOD, OTHER 6,316.86
MAPLE 638.99
MAPLE, RED 10,275.70
MAPLE, SUGAR 13,975.41
ALDER 2,313.00
BIRCH, YELLOW 4,003.70
BIRCH, PAPER 3,616.25
HICKORY 135.60
BEECH 3,068.52
ASH 3,622.74
WALNUT, BLACK 58.28
POPLAR, YELLOW 6,348.95
Y-POP,BASS, CUM 22,955.81
ASPEN 22,519.59
POPLAR, BALSAM 27.00
CHERRY, BLACK 29,299.54
OAK 59,048.27
OAK, WHITE 13,924.02
OAK, SCARLET 66.69
OAK, CHESTNUT 1,442 .77
OAK, RED+BLACK 26,299.71
BASSWOOD 1,164.92
ELM 123.00
SUB-TOTAL 6,304,615.14
(SOFTWOOD) 6,028,663.86

(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

275,951.28

SOLD
VALUE

$99,438,071.11
$406,057.18
$76,363,763.28
$85,204.41
$1,017.30
$4,350,938.23
$80,248.86
$55,983,117.10
$304,628,122.57
$.00
$11,688,203.50
$46,044.07
$24,722,244 .28
$677,934.90
$115,424.77
$32,661.40
$552,730.17
$1,596,448.83
$118,464.35
$508,569.92
$170,080.55
$4,315.64
$71,445.52
$760,503.17
$11,667.59
$291,523.34
$1,535,597.81
$409,563.29
$364.77
$17,752,117.97
$4,548,840.83
$1,429,026.20
$1,935.57
$81,847.88
$5,291,194.75
$44,336.41
$566.00

$1,120,568,160.75
$1,082,937,071.44

$37,631,089.31

SERVICE-WIDE PAGE
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1989

* CuUuT *
PER MBF VOLUME-MBF

$297.41 450,305.38
$58.38 8,206.98
$145.77 511,706.02
$25.32 4,938.30
$68.97 14.75
$86.85 39,675.44
$17.59 10,821.98
$113.05 598,628.55
$302.99 2,273,392.87
$.00 4,899.11
$135.18 157,364.11
$41.26 2,571.99
$147.52 598,368.15
$140.83 5,602.78
$18.27 608.29
$51.11 345.05
$53.79 9,268.90
$114.23 15,369.62
$51.22 380.54
$127.02 5,334.34
$47.03 3,332.62
$31.83 283.25
$23.28 2,693.21
$209.92 3,142.64
$200.20 129.60
$45.92 4,953.97
$66.89 20,391.17
$18.19 38,970.58
$13.51 .00
$605.88 21,343.12
$77.04 61,236.71
$102.63 12,328.53
$29.02 158.01
$56.73 1,217.36
$201.19 23,999.36
$38.06 1,785.08
$4.60 324.42

$177.74 9,432,407.04

$179.63 9,163,503.03

$136.37 268,904.01



DATE: 08/12/04 TCS004 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS SERVICE-WIDE PAGE 3
TIME: 15:08:45 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1989

DATA SPECIES * SoLD * CuUT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
4 02 PULPWOOD
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER 380,635.74 $8,808,163.65 $23.14 363,502.99
002 SOFTWOOD CULL 37.00 $192.40 $5.20 37.00
004 HARDWOOD OTHER 304,149.53 $2,573,138.52 $8.46 287,247.32
005 CEDAR 266.71 $3,569.74 $13.38 545.69
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 45,841.08 $65,197.76 $1.42 51,372.31
008 COMB HARD OPTN 121.50 $494.88 $4.07 919.50
015 FIR, WHITE 920.00 $6,393.48 $6.95 183.98
017 FIR, GRAND 268.20 $1,559.60 $5.82 2,260.00
025 FIR, TRUE 21,100.47 $198,425.20 $9.40 23,983.56
070 LARCH 1,626.82 $3,246.36 $2.00 175.52
073 LARCH, WESTERN .00 $.00 $.00 11.08
090 SPRUCE(RD,W,B) 15,577.02 $320,998.18 $20.61 16,747.56
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL. .00 $.00 $.00 7.15
098 SPRUCE, SITKA 1,020.00 $1,500.95 $1.47 10,887.67
100 PINE 35,435.18 $960,624.12 $27.11 42,530.94
105 PINE, JACK 46,958.50 $995,309.71 $21.20 32,153.58
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 60,593.91 $2,767,681.54 $45.68 71,891.40
122 PINE, PONDROSA 6,778.68 $40,218.36 $5.93 13,361.57
125 PINE, RED 11,987.00 $249,166.29 $20.79 7,032.80
129 PINE, E-WHITE 447 .24 $1,055.19 $2.36 605.38
160 PINE,E(WH/RED) 28,834.83 $878,076.03 $30.45 29,830.02
170 PINE, SOUTHERN 1,041.86 $6,585.93 $6.32 5,978.94
180 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 325.00 $7,335.08 $22.57 59.00
181 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 1,616.24 $15,139.62 $9.37 15,247.10
182 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 1,539.02 $9,497.24 $6.17 162.02
183 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 4,177.25 $15,604.20 $3.74 3,917.76
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 134.85 $134.85 $1.00 9.30
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6) 29.50 $62.00 $2.10 49.50
261 HEMLOCK, EAST 160.50 $1,636.88 $10.20 457.39
263 HEMLOCK, WEST 9,580.00 $13,604.23 $1.42 56,322.90
270 HARDWOOD ,0THER 925.54 $721.20 $.78 1,449.91
310 MAPLE 185.54 $641.48 $3.46 108.54
316 MAPLE, RED 18.50 $51.06 $2.76 12.50
318 MAPLE, SUGAR .00 $.00 $.00 43.50
371 BIRCH, YELLOW .55 $283.80 $516.00 .55
375 BIRCH, PAPER 11,837.33 $107,409.42 $9.07 11,683.46
400 HICKORY 10.01 $43.53 $4.35 8.47
740 ASPEN 195,642.19 $3,094,643.38 $15.82 168,494.42
741 POPLAR, BALSAM 247.50 $1,368.60 $5.53 192.53
800 OAK .00 $.00 $.00 261.15
802 OAK, WHITE .20 $10.00 $50.00 .20
950 BASSWOOD 4,532.50 $5,803.96 $1.28 3,328.98
970 ELM 2,608.50 $2,608.60 $1.00 4,896.01
02 PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL 1,197,211.99 $21,158,197.02 $17.67 1,227,971.15
(SOFTWOOD) 676,932.60 $15,370,978.59 $22.71 749,324.11

(HARDWOOD) 520,279.39 $5,787,218.43 $11.12 478,647.04



DATE: 08/12/04 TCS004 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS SERVICE-WIDE PAGE 4
TIME: 15:08:45 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1989
DATA SPECIES * SoLD * CuUT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
4 03 POLES
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER 518.89 $3,388.18 $6.53 614.84
002 SOFTWOOD CULL 100.00 $30.00 $.30 100.00
004 HARDWOOD OTHER 58.05 $318.27 $5.48 72.37
005 CEDAR .40 $10.00 $25.00 9.40
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 1,317.86 $19,057.10 $14.46 1,376.58
008 COMB HARD OPTN .75 $17.50 $23.33 .38
015 FIR, WHITE 1.08 $54.50 $50.46 .96
017 FIR, GRAND .01 $5.00 $500.00 .01
019 FIR, SUBALPINE 13.95 $182.00 $13.05 9.60
025 FIR, TRUE 2.00 $109.00 $54.50 216.71
070 LARCH 5.92 $114.50 $19.34 4.50
073 LARCH, WESTERN .26 $4.60 $17.69 .76
081 CEDAR, INCENSE 8.47 $129.00 $15.23 5.26
090 SPRUCE(RD,W,B) 25.08 $31.00 $1.24 59.08
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL. 312.39 $4,523.77 $14.48 308.93
100 PINE 2.50 $15.00 $6.00 152.50
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 9,920.51 $132,662.97 $13.37 10,195.62
117 PINE, SUGAR 42.40 $8,404.00 $198.21 .40
122 PINE, PONDROSA 1,436.05 $3,701.68 $2.58 1,439.98
150 PINE,POND/JEFF 6.68 $856.00 $128.14 27.62
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER .90 $20.00 $22.22 .45
186 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 4.60 $23.00 $5.00 .00
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6) 44 .40 $750.37 $16.90 42.95
205 FIR-DOUG(W R6) 1,564.63 $14,118.28 $9.02 1,490.74
242 REDCEDAR, WEST 577.10 $107,903.21 $186.97 369.79
310 MAPLE 2.55 $20.00 $7.84 2.55
350 ALDER 91.00 $650.00 $7.14 91.00
375 BIRCH, PAPER .00 $.00 $.00 71.00
740 ASPEN 1,562.75 $17,911.19 $11.46 4,114.51
800 OAK 1.85 $35.00 $18.92 .60
03 POLES SUB-TOTAL 17,623.03 $315,045.12 $17.88 20,779.09
(SOFTWOOD) 15,906.08 $296,093.16 $18.62 16,426.68
(HARDWOOD) 1,716.95 $18,951.96 $11.04 4,352.41
4 04  PILINGS
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER 49.85 $276.00 $5.54 54.74
002 SOFTWOOD CULL 24 .50 $117.60 $4.80 24.50
004 HARDWOOD OTHER .00 $.00 $.00 6.00
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL. 87.04 $1,202.14 $13.81 87.04
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 588.72 $7,008.88 $11.91 50.76
122 PINE, PONDROSA 13.25 $187.70 $14.17 13.25
242 REDCEDAR, WEST 1.00 $10.00 $10.00 3.00
740 ASPEN .60 $10.00 $16.67 .60



DATE: 08/12/04
TIME: 15:08:45

DATA
CLASS

04

05

06

SPECIES
CODE

PILINGS

TCS004

DESCRIPTION

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

05 MINE PROPS

001

108
122
205

MINE PROPS

06 POSTS

001
002
004
005
007
008
017
041
070
081
090
093
100
105
108
122
150
170
185
204
205
211
242
263
740
800

POSTS

SOFTWOOD OTHER

PINE, LODGEPOL
PINE, PONDROSA
FIR-DOUG(W R6)

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

SOFTWOOD OTHER
SOFTWOOD CULL
HARDWOOD OTHER
CEDAR

COMB SOFT OPTN
COMB HARD OPTN
FIR, GRAND
CEDAR, PRT-ORFD
LARCH

CEDAR, INCENSE
SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
SPRUCE, ENGEL.
PINE

PINE, JACK
PINE, LODGEPOL
PINE, PONDROSA
PINE, POND/JEFF
PINE, SOUTHERN
SOFTWOOD, OTHER
FIR-DOUG(E R6)
FIR-DOUG(W R6)
REDWOOD
REDCEDAR, WEST
HEMLOCK, WEST
ASPEN

OAK

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VOLUME-MBF

1,100.47

214.98
376.70
3,053.61

501.12

2.03
32.50
25.00

5,691.38
46.45
9.74
3,281.18

1.88
57.10
10.61

4.50

558.17

74.56
34.00

15,114.26
14,787.07
327.19

SoLD

VALUE

$8,812.32
$8,802.32
$10.00

$.00

$83.36
$94.46
$5.00

$182.82
$182.82
$.00

$6,362.70
$10.00
$9,229.96
$16,452.37
$30,617.87
$192.50
$10.00
$395.00
$234.00
$2,064.58
$37.80
$46.70
$220.00
$150.00
$75,897.74
$915.48
$79.24
$19,434.25
$25.00
$1,533.43
$125.50
$45.00
$9,477.54
$10.00
$617.18
$170.00

$174,353.84
$164,144.20
$10,209.64

SERVICE-WIDE

PAGE

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1989

*

PER MBF

$17.44

CuUT *
VOLUME-MBF

982.23

580.90
297.87
1,776.67

19.16

133.23

12.50
5,910.05
50.76

3,882.52

5.32
10.26
4.50
2,466.94

72.01

64.00
16,324.10
15.603.54
720.56

5



DATE: 08/12/04 TCS004 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS SERVICE-WIDE PAGE 6
TIME: 15:08:45 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1989
DATA SPECIES * SoLD * CuUT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
4 07 FUELWOOD
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER 216,831.01 $1,849,835.46 $8.53 208,646.73
002 SOFTWOOD CULL 9,945.52 $58,394.86 $5.87 7,850.02
004 HARDWOOD OTHER 42,861.66 $324,000.31 $7.56 47,044 .09
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 121,947.15 $1,223,310.11 $10.03 135,546.25
008 COMB HARD OPTN 9,176.75 $28,775.51 $3.14 9,418.85
015 FIR, WHITE 60.00 $343.80 $5.73 11.27
017 FIR, GRAND 17.75 $128.60 $7.25 17.75
019 FIR, SUBALPINE 18.25 $597.00 $32.71 34.25
025 FIR, TRUE 579.22 $12,696.54 $21.92 604.50
070 LARCH 2,024.00 $9,106.50 $4.50 2,378.51
073 LARCH, WESTERN 10.50 $336.60 $32.06 20.50
081 CEDAR, INCENSE 91.37 $1,712.04 $18.74 76.43
090 SPRUCE(RD,W,B) 2,317.16 $23,443.38 $10.12 206.51
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL. 2,277.34 $31,737.40 $13.94 951.89
098 SPRUCE, SITKA 23.02 $106.00 $4.60 23.02
100 PINE 37.50 $300.00 $8.00 10.00
105 PINE, JACK 20.50 $24.57 $1.20 141.44
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 56,861.13 $542,722.03 $9.54 56,449.60
117 PINE, SUGAR 304.81 $14,762.75 $48.43 29.06
119 PINE, W-WHITE 98.50 $2,631.00 $26.71 61.00
122 PINE, PONDROSA 19,017.89 $127,257.61 $6.69 8,871.37
150 PINE, POND/JEFF 6,756.08 $178,462.06 $26.42 6,297.18
170 PINE, SOUTHERN 31.71 $142.08 $4.48 31.71
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 1,578.61 $7,117.29 $4.51 1,062.94
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6) 7,783.60 $49,720.16 $6.39 8,752.73
205 FIR-DOUG(W R6) 3,467.53 $39,720.56 $11.46 3,781.03
242 REDCEDAR, WEST 11.75 $199.00 $16.94 91.75
263 HEMLOCK, WEST 820.52 $12,693.61 $15.47 41.27
264 HEMLOCK, MOUNT 7.00 $420.00 $60.00 21.50
310 MAPLE 20.50 $72.82 $3.55 111.50
350 ALDER 4.50 $245.50 $54.56 4.50
375 BIRCH, PAPER 13.53 $88.00 $6.50 13.53
740 ASPEN 3,966.99 $34,926.09 $8.80 3,888.88
800 OAK 6,433.43 $27,509.00 $4.28 7,388.61
833 OAK, RED+BLACK 156.35 $3,960.37 $25.33 249.05
07 FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL 515,573.13 $4,607,498.61 $8.94 510,129.22
(SOFTWOOD) 452,939.42 $4,187,921.01 $9.25 442,010.21
(HARDWOOD) 62,633.71 $419,577.60 $6.70 68,119.01
4 08 NON-SAW
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER 15.00 $94.00 $6.27 176.93
108 PINE, LODGEPOL .00 $.00 $.00 .00



DATE: 08/12/04 TCS004
TIME: 15:08:45
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
08  NON-SAW SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 09 TIES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
740 ASPEN
800 0AK
09 TIES SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 10  COOPERAGE BOLTS
081 CEDAR, INCENSE
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
740 ASPEN
970 ELM
10  COOPERAGE BOLTS  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 1IN ACID OR DISTILLATE

001

SOFTWOOD OTHER

1IN ACID OR DISTILLATE SUB-TOTAL

4 12

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

FLOAT LOGS

093

12 FLOAT LOGS

SPRUCE, ENGEL.

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

* SOLD
VOLUME-MBF VALUE
15.00 $94.00
15.00 $94.00
00 $.00
5.00 $50.00
16.69 $163.42
24.00 $305.00
.60 $10.00
46.29 $528.42
21.69 $213.42
24.60 $315.00
5.00 $25.00
11.25 $1,244.25
1.80 $15.00
.00 $.00
18.05 $1,284.25
16.25 $1,269.25
1.80 $15.00
0 $86,556.00
0 $86,556.00
0 $86,556.00
0 $.00
50.00 $750.00
50.00 $750.00
50.00 $750.00
.00 $.00

SERVICE-WIDE
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1989

* CuUT
PER MBF

VOLUME-

PAGE

*

MBF



DATE: 08/12/04 TCS004 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS SERVICE-WIDE PAGE 8
TIME: 15:08:45 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1989

DATA SPECIES * SOLD * cCuT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
4 13 TRAP FLOATS
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL. .00 $.00 $.00 1.50
13 TRAP FLOATS SUB-TOTAL .00 $.00 1.50
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $.00 1.50
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
4 14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER 18,350.04 $216,272.03 $11.79 20,551.26
002 SOFTWOOD CULL .00 $20.00 $.00 .00
004 HARDWOOD OTHER 5,365.14 $37,955.68 $7.07 5,440.52
005 CEDAR 40.00 $16.00 $.40 .00
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 10,064.82 $104,577.44 $10.39 9,544.73
019 FIR, SUBALPINE 23.15 $83.00 $3.59 20.00
025 FIR, TRUE 220.21 $1,279.76 $5.81 .25
041 CEDAR, PRT-ORFD 2.50 $55.00 $22.00 2.00
042 CEDAR, ALASKA .05 $2.50 $50.00 2.55
070 LARCH 52.00 $480.00 $9.23 251.50
081 CEDAR, INCENSE 30.50 $322.60 $10.58 30.50
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B) .00 $.00 $.00 2.59-
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL. .00 $.00 $.00 16.40
098 SPRUCE, SITKA 2.01 $272.10 $135.37 17.50
105 PINE, JACK 5.00 $45.60 $9.12 5.00
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 2,428.70 $48,432.59 $19.94 4,455.53
117 PINE, SUGAR 2.00 $40.00 $20.00 2.00
122 PINE, PONDROSA 3,197.85 $14,813.63 $4.63 21,074.84
150 PINE, POND/JEFF 937.80 $5,370.80 $5.73 .00
185 SOFTWOOD , OTHER 5.00 $25.00 $5.00 .00
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6) 10.00 $100.00 $10.00 10.40
205 FIR-DOUG(W R6) 237.47 $2,518.50 $10.61 237.47
211 REDWOOD 1.25 $12.50 $10.00 .00
242 REDCEDAR, WEST 1,373.37 $226,568.25 $164.97 3,048.31
263 HEMLOCK, WEST .00 $.00 $.00 2.50
310 MAPLE .02 $33.00 $1,650.00 .02
740 ASPEN 19,782.96 $255,304.35 $12.91 20,613.47
14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL 62,131.84 $914,600.33 $14.72 85,324.16
(SOFTWOOD) 36,983.72 $621,307.30 $16.80 59,270.15

(HARDWOOD) 25,148.12 $293,293.03 $11.66 26,054.01



DATE: 08/12/04 TCS004
TIME: 15:08:45
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 15N CHRISTMAS TREES
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
004 HARDWOOD OTHER
005 CEDAR
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
015 FIR, WHITE
017 FIR, GRAND
019 FIR, SUBALPINE
021 FIR,SHASTA RED
022 FIR,NOBLE
025 FIR, TRUE
041 CEDAR, PRT-ORFD
081 CEDAR, INCENSE
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
100 PINE
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
117 PINE, SUGAR
122 PINE, PONDROSA
150 PINE, POND/JEFF
170 PINE, SOUTHERN
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
205 FIR-DOUG(W R6)
740 ASPEN
15N CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
002 SOFTWOOD CULL
004 HARDWOOD OTHER
005 CEDAR
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
008 COMB HARD OPTN
015 FIR, WHITE
017 FIR, GRAND
019 FIR, SUBALPINE
021 FIR,SHASTA RED
022 FIR,NOBLE
025 FIR, TRUE
041 CEDAR, PRT-ORFD
042 CEDAR, ALASKA

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VOLUME-MBF

eNoNoloNoloNoNoloNoNoNoNoNo)

SoLD
VALUE

$521,554.76
$679.50
$4.00
$339,395.56
$22,041.56
$85.00
$67,234.50
$1,120.00
$370.00
$272,660.33
$.00

$80.00
$13,798.00
$44,258.81
$10.00
$2,598.00
$125,421.15
$350.00
$52,086.77
$600.00
$45.00
$40,388.25
$10,106.25
$125.00

$1,515,012.44
$1,514,207.94
$804.50

$905,697.87
$10.00
$4,726.45
$20.00
$74,830.18
$260.80
$618.75
$296.00
$4,927.05
$320.00
$161,399.18
$14,077.51
$265.00
$20.00

SERVICE-WIDE PAGE
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1989
* CuUuT *
VOLUME-MBF
$3.26 149,232
$3.65 186
$1.00 4
$4.30 84,465
$3.44 6,798
$.47 181
$4.79 14,928
$4.00 625
$1.18 313
$3.28 65,035
$.00 1
$1.00 80
$4.07 3,190
$5.13 8,461
$.00 0
$3.77 704
$3.90 33,347
$1.27 275
$4.98 10,491
$1.50 400
$1.00 45
$4.02 10,458
$1.04 9,498
$5.00 0
$3.61 398,717
$3.61 398,531
$3.81 186
$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0



DATE: 08/12/04

TIME: 15:08:45

DATA
CLASS

4

SPECIES
CODE

17N MISC. NOT

081
090
093
108
117
119
122
129
150
170
204
205
242
261
263
264
310
318
350
375
740
800
833

TCS004

DESCRIPTION

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VOLUME-MBF

CONVERT  (CONTINUED)

CEDAR, INCENSE
SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
SPRUCE, ENGEL.
PINE, LODGEPOL
PINE, SUGAR
PINE, W-WHITE
PINE, PONDROSA
PINE, E-WHITE
PINE, POND/JEFF
PINE, SOUTHERN
FIR-DOUG(E R6)
FIR-DOUG(W R6)
REDCEDAR, WEST
HEMLOCK, EAST
HEMLOCK, WEST
HEMLOCK, MOUNT
MAPLE

MAPLE, SUGAR
ALDER

BIRCH, PAPER
ASPEN

OAK

OAK, RED+BLACK

17N  MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL

18 CULL LOGS

001
002
004
007
015
017
042
070
081
108
117
119
122
150

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

SOFTWOOD OTHER
SOFTWOOD CULL
HARDWOOD OTHER
COMB SOFT OPTN
FIR, WHITE
FIR, GRAND
CEDAR, ALASKA
LARCH

CEDAR, INCENSE
PINE, LODGEPOL
PINE, SUGAR
PINE, W-WHITE
PINE, PONDROSA
PINE, POND/JEFF

222,113.
45,238.
9,360.

3,563.
947.

15.
1,569.
12,771.
14.

1,539.

[eNoleoloNoNololooNoNoloNoNoloNoloNoNoloNoNoNo)

SoLD
VALUE

$789.60
$1,649.00
$12,315.10
$12,008.95
$855.00
$910.00
$19,621.10
$46.00
$425.00
$6,332.00
$1,821.79
$1,673.41
$597.00
$223.00
$460.00
$1,592.26
$265.00
$2,906.30
$.00
$10.00
$41,865.68
$37.50
$300.00

$1,274,172.48
$1,223,800.75
$50,371.73

$4,379,320.57
$370,523.04
$130,730.52
$87.50
$50,414.70
$1,109.50
$.00

$90.00
$5,448.22
$355,512.50
$128.00
$18.30
$3,483.00
$15.00

PER MBF

SERVICE-WIDE
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1989

*

\

R R e e e e R
o
o

PA

CuUT
OLUME-MBF

463,186.
115,552.
19,581.

7,343.
3.231.

38.
44,457,
14.

1,565:

GE 10

*

[elelojoNoojooooooNoooooNoNoNoNoNoNe]



DATE: 08/12/04 TCS004 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS SERVICE-WIDE PAGE 11
TIME: 15:08:45 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1989
DATA SPECIES * SOLD * CuT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
4 18  CULL LOGS (CONTINUED)
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 673.00 $673.00 $1.00 33.00
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6) 1,136.50 $2,511.86 $2.21 809.50
205 FIR-DOUG(W R6) 2,391.76 $28,376.10 $11.86 1,377.76
242 REDCEDAR, WEST 31.03 $2,505.50 $80.74 43.72
263 HEMLOCK, WEST 16.50 $75.00 $4.55 16.50
350 ALDER 1.00 $10.00 $10.00 1.00
18  CULL LOGS SUB-TOTAL 301,404.06 $5,331,032.31 $17.69 657,290.60
(SOFTWOOD) 292,042.39 $5,200,291.79 $17.81 637,708.14
(HARDWOOD) 9,361.67 $130,740.52 $13.97 19,582.46
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA 8,414,585.11 $1,155,956,280.71 11,950,939.93
(SOFTWOOD) 7,519,139.80 $1,111,613,683.99 11,084,459.97
(HARDWOOD) 895,445.31 $44,342,596.72 866,479.96
TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA .00 $.00 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF .00 .00
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP .00 .00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES

INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATE: 08/12/04 TCS004 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS SERVICE-WIDE PAGE 12
TIME: 15:08:45 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1989

DATA SIZE * SOoLD * CuUT *
CLASS CLASS  DESCRIPTION SALES VOLUME-CCF VALUE VOLUME-CCF VALUE
2 1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 250,081 .00 $2,863,820.69 .00 $2,238,655.98
3 TO $300 253,542 .00 $4,243,726.63 .00 $4,007,920.92
4 $301 TO $10,000 18,392 .00 $6,829,839.85 .00 $5,675,532.44
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 2,849 .00 $130,713,171.17 .00 $110,093,684.19
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 615 .00 $225,522,521.59 .00 $224,938,614.49
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 462 .00 $629,541,840.69 .00 $820,058,228.12
8 OVER $5,000,000 35 .00 $80,683,372.30 .00 $144,957,094.20
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 525,976 .00 $1,080,398,292.92 .00 $1,311,969,730.34
DATA SPECIES * SOLD * CUT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-CCF VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER .00 $34,659,963.82 $.00 .00
002 SOFTWOOD CULL .00 $166,673.23 $.00 .00
004 HARDWOOD OTHER .00 $2,301,701.58 $.00 .00
005 CEDAR .00 $8,281.90 $.00 .00
007 COMB SOFT OPTN .00 $5,983,887.30 $.00 .00
008 COMB HARD OPTN .00 $161.00 $.00 .00
015 FIR, WHITE .00 $23,013,645.09 $.00 .00
017 FIR, GRAND .00 $18,168,448.72 $.00 .00
019 FIR, SUBALPINE .00 $2,119,414.30 $.00 .00
020 FIR,CALIF RED .00 $.00 $.00 .00
021 FIR,SHASTA RED .00 $2,521,697.16 $.00 -00
022 FIR,NOBLE .00 $1,581,393.98 $.00 .00
025 FIR, TRUE .00 $53,993,589.78 $.00 .00
041 CEDAR,PRT-ORFD .00 $5,983,781.84 $.00 .00
042 CEDAR, ALASKA .00 $3,568,143.33 $.00 .00
070 LARCH .00 $5,712,045.84 $.00 .00
073 LARCH, WESTERN .00 $9,631,783.04 $.00 .00
081 CEDAR, INCENSE .00 $8,827,031.88 $.00 .00
090 SPRUCE(RD,W,B) .00 $249,398.93 $.00 .00
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL. .00 $15,603,341.18 $.00 .00
098 SPRUCE, SITKA .00 $5,893,647.42 $.00 .00
100 PINE .00 $1,396,939.73 $.00 .00
105 PINE, JACK .00 $100,978.73 $.00 .00
108 PINE, LODGEPOL .00 $29,852,085.21 $.00 .00
117 PINE, SUGAR .00 $39,757,364.49 $.00 .00
119 PINE, W-WHITE .00 $4,021,482.19 $.00 .00
122 PINE, PONDROSA .00 $229,900,601.87 $.00 .00
125 PINE, RED .00 $507,600.71 $.00 .00
129 PINE, E-WHITE .00 $1,242,882.98 $.00 .00



DATE: 08/12/04
TIME: 15:08:45

DATA SPECIES

CLASS CODE

4 01

150
160
170
180
181
185
186
204
205
211
242
261
263
264
271
310
316
318
350
371
375
400
530
540
602
620
625
740
741
762
800
802
806
832
833
950
970

01 SAWT IMBER

SAWT IMBER

TCS004

DESCRIPTION VOLUME-CCF
(CONTINUED)
PINE, POND/JEFF .00
PINE, E(WH/RED) .00
PINE, SOUTHERN .00
SOFTWOOD, OTHER .00
SOFTWOOD , OTHER .00
SOFTWOOD , OTHER .00
SOFTWOOD, OTHER .00
FIR-DOUG(E R6) .00
FIR-DOUG(W R6) .00
REDWOOD .00
REDCEDAR, WEST .00
HEMLOCK, EAST .00
HEMLOCK, WEST .00
HEMLOCK, MOUNT .00
HARDWOOD , OTHER .00
MAPLE .00
MAPLE, RED .00
MAPLE, SUGAR .00
ALDER .00
BIRCH, YELLOW .00
BIRCH, PAPER .00
HICKORY .00
BEECH .00
ASH .00
WALNUT, BLACK .00
POPLAR, YELLOW .00
Y-POP,BASS, CUM .00
ASPEN .00
POPLAR, BALSAM .00
CHERRY, BLACK .00
OAK .00
OAK, WHITE .00
OAK, SCARLET .00
OAK, CHESTNUT .00
OAK, RED+BLACK .00
BASSWOOD .00
ELM .00
SUB-TOTAL .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00
(HARDWOOD) .00

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

SoLD
VALUE

$99,438,071.11
$406,057.18
$76,363,763.28
$85,204.41
$1,017.30
$4,350,938.23
$80,248.86
$55,983,117.10
$304,628,122.57
$.00
$11,688,203.50
$46,044.07
$24,722,244.28
$677,934.90
$115,424.77
$32,661.40
$552,730.17
$1,596,448.83
$118,464.35
$508,569.92
$170,080.55
$4,315.64
$71,445.52
$760,503.17
$11,667.59
$291,523.34
$1,535,597.81
$409,563.29
$364.77
$17,752,117.97
$4,548,840.83
$1,429,026.20
$1,935.57
$81,847.88
$5,291,194.75
$44,336.41
$566.00

$1,120,568,160.75
$1,082,937,071.44

$37,631,089.31

SERVICE-WIDE

PAGE 13

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1989

*

PER CCF

B e e R R
o
o

CuUT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE: 08/12/04 TCS004 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS SERVICE-WIDE PAGE 14
TIME: 15:08:45 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1989

DATA SPECIES * SoLD * CuUT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-CCF VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
4 02 PULPWOOD
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER .00 $8,808,163.65 $.00 .00
002 SOFTWOOD CULL .00 $192.40 $.00 .00
004 HARDWOOD OTHER .00 $2,573,138.52 $.00 .00
005 CEDAR .00 $3,569.74 $.00 .00
007 COMB SOFT OPTN .00 $65,197.76 $.00 .00
008 COMB HARD OPTN .00 $494.88 $.00 .00
015 FIR, WHITE .00 $6,393.48 $.00 .00
017 FIR, GRAND .00 $1,559.60 $.00 .00
025 FIR, TRUE .00 $198,425.20 $.00 .00
070 LARCH .00 $3,246.36 $.00 .00
073 LARCH, WESTERN .00 $.00 $.00 .00
090 SPRUCE(RD,W,B) .00 $320,998.18 $.00 .00
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL. .00 $.00 $.00 .00
098 SPRUCE, SITKA .00 $1,500.95 $.00 .00
100 PINE .00 $960,624.12 $.00 .00
105 PINE, JACK .00 $995,309.71 $.00 .00
108 PINE, LODGEPOL .00 $2,767,681.54 $.00 .00
122 PINE, PONDROSA .00 $40,218.36 $.00 .00
125 PINE, RED .00 $249,166.29 $.00 .00
129 PINE, E-WHITE .00 $1,055.19 $.00 .00
160 PINE,E(WH/RED) .00 $878,076.03 $.00 .00
170 PINE, SOUTHERN .00 $6,585.93 $.00 .00
180 SOFTWOOD, OTHER .00 $7,335.08 $.00 .00
181 SOFTWOOD, OTHER .00 $15,139.62 $.00 .00
182 SOFTWOOD, OTHER .00 $9,497.24 $.00 .00
183 SOFTWOOD, OTHER .00 $15,604.20 $.00 .00
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER .00 $134.85 $.00 .00
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6) .00 $62.00 $.00 .00
261 HEMLOCK, EAST .00 $1,636.88 $.00 .00
263 HEMLOCK, WEST .00 $13,604.23 $.00 .00
270 HARDWOOD ,0THER .00 $721.20 $.00 .00
310 MAPLE .00 $641.48 $.00 .00
316 MAPLE, RED .00 $51.06 $.00 .00
318 MAPLE, SUGAR .00 $.00 $.00 .00
371 BIRCH, YELLOW .00 $283.80 $.00 .00
375 BIRCH, PAPER .00 $107,409.42 $.00 -00
400 HICKORY .00 $43.53 $.00 .00
740 ASPEN .00 $3,094,643.38 $.00 .00
741 POPLAR, BALSAM .00 $1,368.60 $.00 .00
800 OAK .00 $.00 $.00 .00
802 OAK, WHITE .00 $10.00 $.00 .00
950 BASSWOOD .00 $5,803.96 $.00 .00
970 ELM .00 $2,608.60 $.00 .00
02 PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL .00 $21,158,197.02 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $15,370,978.59 .00

(HARDWOOD) .00 $5,787,218.43 .00



DATE: 08/12/04
TIME: 15:08:45

DATA
CLASS CODE
4 03

001
002
004
005
007
008
015
017
019
025
070
073
081
090
093
100
108
117
122
150
185
186
204
205
242
310
350
375
740
800

03  POLES

4 04

001
002
004
093
108
122
242
740

SPECIES

POLES

PILINGS

TCS004

DESCRIPTION

SOFTWOOD OTHER
SOFTWOOD CULL
HARDWOOD OTHER
CEDAR

COMB SOFT OPTN
COMB HARD OPTN
FIR, WHITE
FIR, GRAND
FIR, SUBALPINE
FIR, TRUE
LARCH

LARCH, WESTERN
CEDAR, INCENSE
SPRUCE(RD,W,B)
SPRUCE, ENGEL.
PINE

PINE, LODGEPOL
PINE, SUGAR
PINE, PONDROSA
PINE, POND/JEFF
SOFTWOOD , OTHER
SOFTWOOD , OTHER
FIR-DOUG(E R6)
FIR-DOUG(W R6)
REDCEDAR, WEST
MAPLE

ALDER

BIRCH, PAPER
ASPEN

0AK

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

SOFTWOOD OTHER
SOFTWOOD CULL
HARDWOOD OTHER
SPRUCE, ENGEL.
PINE, LODGEPOL
PINE, PONDROSA
REDCEDAR, WEST
ASPEN

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VOLUME-CCF

SoLD
VALUE

$3,388.18
$30.00
$318.27
$10.00
$19,057.10
$17.50
$54.50
$5.00
$182.00
$109.00
$114.50
$4.60
$129.00
$31.00
$4,523.77
$15.00
$132,662.97
$8,404.00
$3,701.68
$856.00
$20.00
$23.00
$750.37
$14,118.28
$107,903.21
$20.00
$650.00
$.00
$17,911.19
$35.00

$315,045.12
$296,093.16
$18,951.96

$276.00
$117.60

$1,202.14
$7,008.88
$187.70
$10.00
$10.00

SERVICE-WIDE

PAGE 15

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1989

PER CCF

R e A e

*

R e

CuUT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE: 08/12/04
TIME: 15:08:45

DATA
CLASS

04

05

06

SPECIES
CODE

PILINGS

TCS004

DESCRIPTION

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

05 MINE PROPS

001
108
122
205

MINE PROPS

06  POSTS

001
002
004
005
007
008
017
041
070
081
090
093
100
105
108
122
150
170
185
204
205
211
242
263

740
800

POSTS

SOFTWOOD OTHER
PINE, LODGEPOL
PINE, PONDROSA
FIR-DOUG(W R6)

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

SOFTWOOD OTHER
SOFTWOOD CULL
HARDWOOD OTHER
CEDAR

COMB SOFT OPTN
COMB HARD OPTN
FIR, GRAND
CEDAR, PRT-ORFD
LARCH

CEDAR, INCENSE
SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
SPRUCE, ENGEL.
PINE

PINE, JACK
PINE, LODGEPOL
PINE, PONDROSA
PINE, POND/JEFF
PINE, SOUTHERN
SOFTWOOD , OTHER
FIR-DOUG(E R6)
FIR-DOUG(W R6)
REDWOOD
REDCEDAR, WEST
HEMLOCK, WEST

ASPEN
OAK

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS SERVICE-WIDE PAGE
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1989
* SOLD * CuUuT *
VOLUME-CCF VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
.00 $8,812.32 .00
.00 $8,802.32 .00
.00 $10.00 .00
.00 $.00 $.00 -00
.00 $83.36 $.00 -00
.00 $94.46 $.00 .00
.00 $5.00 $.00 .00
.00 $182.82 .00
.00 $182.82 .00
.00 $.00 .00
.00 $6,362.70 $.00 .00
.00 $10.00 $.00 -00
.00 $9,229.96 $.00 -00
.00 $16,452.37 $.00 .00
.00 $30,617.87 $.00 .00
.00 $192.50 $.00 -00
.00 $10.00 $.00 -00
.00 $395.00 $.00 .00
.00 $234.00 $.00 .00
.00 $2,064.58 $.00 -00
.00 $37.80 $.00 -00
.00 $46.70 $.00 -00
.00 $220.00 $.00 .00
.00 $150.00 $.00 .00
.00 $75,897.74 $.00 -00
.00 $915.48 $.00 -00
.00 $79.24 $.00 .00
.00 $19,434.25 $.00 .00
.00 $25.00 $.00 -00
.00 $1,533.43 $.00 -00
.00 $125.50 $.00 .00
.00 $45.00 $.00 .00
.00 $9,477.54 $.00 -00
.00 $10.00 $.00 -00
.00 $617.18 $.00 .00
.00 $170.00 $.00 -00
.00 $174,353.84 .00
.00 $164,144.20 .00
.00 $10,209.64 .00

16



DATE: 08/12/04
TIME: 15:08:45

DATA SPECIES

CLASS CODE

4 07

001
002
004
007
008
015
017
019
025
070
073
081
090
093
098
100
105
108
117
119
122
150
170
185
204
205
242
263
264
310
350
375
740
800
833

07 FUELWOOD

4 08

001
108

FUELWOOD

NON-SAW

TCS004

DESCRIPTION

SOFTWOOD OTHER
SOFTWOOD CULL
HARDWOOD OTHER
COMB SOFT OPTN
COMB HARD OPTN
FIR, WHITE
FIR, GRAND
FIR, SUBALPINE
FIR, TRUE
LARCH

LARCH, WESTERN
CEDAR, INCENSE
SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
SPRUCE, ENGEL.
SPRUCE, SITKA
PINE

PINE, JACK
PINE, LODGEPOL
PINE, SUGAR
PINE, W-WHITE
PINE, PONDROSA
PINE, POND/JEFF
PINE, SOUTHERN
SOFTWOOD, OTHER
FIR-DOUG(E R6)
FIR-DOUG(W R6)
REDCEDAR, WEST
HEMLOCK, WEST
HEMLOCK, MOUNT
MAPLE

ALDER

BIRCH, PAPER
ASPEN

0AK

OAK, RED+BLACK

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

SOFTWOOD OTHER
PINE, LODGEPOL

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VOLUME-CCF

.00
.00

SoLD
VALUE

$1,849,835.46
$58,394.86
$324,000.31
$1,223,310.11
$28,775.51
$343.80
$128.60
$597.00
$12,696.54
$9,106.50
$336.60
$1,712.04
$23,443.38
$31,737.40
$106.00
$300.00
$24.57
$542,722.03
$14,762.75
$2,631.00
$127,257.61
$178,462.06
$142.08
$7,117.29
$49,720.16
$39,720.56
$199.00
$12,693.61
$420.00
$72.82
$245.50
$88.00
$34,926.09
$27,509.00
$3,960.37

$4,607,498.61
$4,187,921.01
$419,577.60

$94.00
$.00

PER CCF

SERVICE-WID
ALL QUARTER
FISCAL 1989

*
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DATE: 08/12/04 TCS004
TIME: 15:08:45
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
08  NON-SAW SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 09 TIES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
740 ASPEN
800 0AK
09 TIES SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 10  COOPERAGE BOLTS
081 CEDAR, INCENSE
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
740 ASPEN
970 ELM
10  COOPERAGE BOLTS  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 1IN ACID OR DISTILLATE

001

SOFTWOOD OTHER

1IN ACID OR DISTILLATE SUB-TOTAL

4 12

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

FLOAT LOGS

093

12 FLOAT LOGS

SPRUCE, ENGEL.

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VOLUME-CCF

SoLD
VALUE

$50.00
$163.42
$305.00
$10.00

$528.42
$213.42
$315.00

$25.00
$1,244.25
$15.00
$.00

$1,284.25
$1,269.25
$15.00

$86,556.00

$86,556.00
$86,556.00
$.00

$750.00

$750.00
$750.00
$.00

SERVICE-WIDE

PAGE

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1989

*

PER CCF

CuUT *
VOLUME-CCF
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DATE: 08/12/04
TIME: 15:08:45

DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE
4 13

093

13 TRAP FLOATS

001
002
004
005
007
019
025
041
042
070
081
090
093
098
105
108
117
122
150
185
204
205
211
242
263
310
740

TCS004

DESCRIPTION

TRAP FLOATS

SPRUCE, ENGEL.

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

SOFTWOOD OTHER
SOFTWOOD CULL
HARDWOOD OTHER
CEDAR

COMB SOFT OPTN
FIR, SUBALPINE
FIR, TRUE
CEDAR, PRT-ORFD
CEDAR, ALASKA
LARCH

CEDAR, INCENSE
SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
SPRUCE, ENGEL
SPRUCE, SITKA
PINE, JACK
PINE, LODGEPOL
PINE, SUGAR
PINE, PONDROSA
PINE, POND/JEFF
SOFTWOOD, OTHER
FIR-DOUG(E R6)
FIR-DOUG(W R6)
REDWOOD
REDCEDAR, WEST
HEMLOCK, WEST
MAPLE

ASPEN

14 MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VOLUME-CCF

SoLD
VALUE

$216,272.03
$20.00
$37,955.68
$16.00
$104,577.44
$83.00
$1,279.76
$55.00
$2.50
$480.00
$322.60
$.00

$.00
$272.10
$45.60
$48,432.59
$40.00
$14,813.63
$5,370.80
$25.00
$100.00
$2,518.50
$12.50
$226,568.25
$.00

$33.00
$255,304.35

$914,600.33

$621,307.30
$293,293.03

SERVICE-WIDE

PAGE 19

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1989

*

PER CCF
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DATE: 08/12/04 TCS004
TIME: 15:08:45
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 15N CHRISTMAS TREES
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
004 HARDWOOD OTHER
005 CEDAR
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
015 FIR, WHITE
017 FIR, GRAND
019 FIR, SUBALPINE
021 FIR,SHASTA RED
022 FIR,NOBLE
025 FIR, TRUE
041 CEDAR, PRT-ORFD
081 CEDAR, INCENSE
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
100 PINE
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
117 PINE, SUGAR
122 PINE, PONDROSA
150 PINE, POND/JEFF
170 PINE, SOUTHERN
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
205 FIR-DOUG(W R6)
740 ASPEN
15N CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
002 SOFTWOOD CULL
004 HARDWOOD OTHER
005 CEDAR
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
008 COMB HARD OPTN
015 FIR, WHITE
017 FIR, GRAND
019 FIR, SUBALPINE
021 FIR,SHASTA RED
022 FIR,NOBLE
025 FIR, TRUE
041 CEDAR, PRT-ORFD
042 CEDAR, ALASKA

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VOLUME-CCF

cNoNoloNolooNoloNoNoNoNooNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNe)

eNoNoloNoloNoNoloNoNoNoNoNo)

SoLD
VALUE

$521,554.76
$679.50
$4.00
$339,395.56
$22,041.56
$85.00
$67,234.50
$1,120.00
$370.00
$272,660.33
$.00

$80.00
$13,798.00
$44,258.81
$10.00
$2,598.00
$125,421.15
$350.00
$52,086.77
$600.00
$45.00
$40,388.25
$10,106.25
$125.00

$1,515,012.44
$1,514,207.94
$804.50

$905,697.87
$10.00
$4,726.45
$20.00
$74,830.18
$260.80
$618.75
$296.00
$4,927.05
$320.00
$161,399.18
$14,077.51
$265.00
$20.00

SERVICE-WIDE
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1989

*

VOLUME-CCF
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DATE: 08/12/04

TIME: 15:08:45

DATA
CLASS

4

SPECIES
CODE

17N MISC. NOT

081
090
093
108
117
119
122
129
150
170
204
205
242
261
263
264
310
318
350
375
740
800
833

TCS004

DESCRIPTION

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VOLUME-CCF

CONVERT  (CONTINUED)

CEDAR, INCENSE
SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
SPRUCE, ENGEL.
PINE, LODGEPOL
PINE, SUGAR
PINE, W-WHITE
PINE, PONDROSA
PINE, E-WHITE
PINE, POND/JEFF
PINE, SOUTHERN
FIR-DOUG(E R6)
FIR-DOUG(W R6)
REDCEDAR, WEST
HEMLOCK, EAST
HEMLOCK, WEST
HEMLOCK, MOUNT
MAPLE

MAPLE, SUGAR
ALDER

BIRCH, PAPER
ASPEN

OAK

OAK, RED+BLACK

17N  MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL

18 CULL LOGS

001
002
004
007
015
017
042
070
081
108
117
119
122
150

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

SOFTWOOD OTHER
SOFTWOOD CULL
HARDWOOD OTHER
COMB SOFT OPTN
FIR, WHITE
FIR, GRAND
CEDAR, ALASKA
LARCH

CEDAR, INCENSE
PINE, LODGEPOL
PINE, SUGAR
PINE, W-WHITE
PINE, PONDROSA
PINE, POND/JEFF

[eNoleoloNoNololooNoNoloNoNoloNoloNoNoloNoNoNo)

SoLD
VALUE

$789.60
$1,649.00
$12,315.10
$12,008.95
$855.00
$910.00
$19,621.10
$46.00
$425.00
$6,332.00
$1,821.79
$1,673.41
$597.00
$223.00
$460.00
$1,592.26
$265.00
$2,906.30
$.00
$10.00
$41,865.68
$37.50
$300.00

$1,274,172.48
$1,223,800.75
$50,371.73

$4,379,320.57
$370,523.04
$130,730.52
$87.50
$50,414.70
$1,109.50
$.00

$90.00
$5,448.22
$355,512.50
$128.00
$18.30
$3,483.00
$15.00

PER CCF

SERVICE-WIDE
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1989

*

VOLUME-CCF
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DATE: 08/12/04 TCS004 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
TIME: 15:08:45 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES
DATA SPECIES * SOLD
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-CCF VALUE
4 18  CULL LOGS (CONTINUED)
185 SOFTWOOD , OTHER .00 $673.00
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6) .00 $2,511.86
205 FIR-DOUG(W R6) .00 $28,376.10
242 REDCEDAR, WEST .00 $2,505.50
263 HEMLOCK, WEST .00 $75.00
350 ALDER .00 $10.00
18  CULL LOGS SUB-TOTAL .00 $5,331,032.31
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $5,200,291.79
(HARDWOOD) .00 $130,740.52
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA .00 $1,155,956,280.71
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $1,111,613,683.99
(HARDWOOD) .00 $44,342,596.72
TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA .00 $.00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $.00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF .00
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP .00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.
INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES

SERVICE-WIDE

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1989

*

PER CCF

CuUT *
VOLUME-CCF

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.
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